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PARTS FOR :
AUTO REWIND CONTROL GARDEN HOSE REEL 30mtr

MODELS: RWH30

ITEM PART NO
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RWH30.01
RWH30.02
RWH30.03
RWH30.04
RWH30.05
RWH30.06
RWH30.07
RWH30.08
RWH30.09
RWH30.10
RWH30.11
RWH30.12
RWH30.13
RWH30.14
RWH30.15
RWH30.16

DESCRIPTION
LEFT SIDE COVER
SCREW (M5X10)

SCREW (M4X10)

HOSE CLIP

INLET

SEAL RING

INLET HOSE

LEFT CASING ASSEMBLY
GEAR WHEEL (LARGE)
SCREW (ST4X15)

DRUM ASSEMBLY
SCREW (ST4X18)
WASHER FOR HANDLE
HANDLE

TOP COVER FOR HANDLE
TOP COVER
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ITEM PART NO

RWH30.17
RWH30.18
RWH30.19
RWH30.20
RWH30.21
RWH30.22
RWH30.23
RWH30.24
RWH30.25
RWH30.26
RWH30.27
RWH30.28
RWH30.29
RWH30.30
RWH30.31

ISSUENO : 1
ISSUE DATE : 28/01/2016

DESCRIPTION

HOSE GUIDE SYSTEM
FRONT COVER

BUSHING

STOP BALL

STAINLESS TUBE
MOUNTING BRACKET
BELT

RIGHT CASING ASSEMBLY
SCREW (ST4X40)
PRELOAD WHEEL

SCREW (ST4X10)

RIGHT SIDE COVER
GUIDE, METAL TUBE
FREE STOP ASSEMBLY
SLOW RETURN ASSEMBLY
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